
COKE COUNTY, TEXAS 

ELECTRIC UTILITIES: 

DIRECT ENERGY: 

SEPTEMBER 2017 

Date paid: Service Date: Location: Usage kWh: 

9/26/2017 6/7-7/6/2017 COURTHOUSE 18,560 

9/26/2017 6/9-7/10/2017 LIBRARY 379 

9/26/2017 6/9-7/5/2017 RADIO TOWER 23 

9/26/2017 6/20-7/19/2017 DETENTION 800 

CENTER 

9/26/2017 6/7-7/6/2017 FLOOD LIG HTS 158 

9/26/2017 6/9-7 /10/2017 WATER WELL 287 

9/26/2017 6/19-7 /19/2017 RATLIFF BLDG. 1,081 

9/26/2017 7/7-8/7/17 PRECINT 1 70 

9/26/2017 6/19-7 /19/2017 PRECINT2 359 

9/26/2017 6/7-7/6/2017 PRECINT3 241 

9/26/2017 6/16-7/17/2017 PRECINT 4 160 

9/26/2017 6/8-7 /9/2017 RLPARK 7,682 

9/26/2017 6/19-7 /18/2017 BRONTE PARK 12,798 

Amount Paid: 

$1,212.60 

$70.90 

$18.84 

$110.12 

$17.78 

$41.64 

$113.41 

$43.09 

$52.24 

$42.11 

$36.44 

$1,004.47 

$1,462.05 

GRAND TOTAL:$4,225.69 



SEPTEMBER 2017: 

Natural Gas Utilities: 

Atmos Energy: 

Coke County, Texas 

Utility Payments 

Date Paid Service Date Location Meter Read Amount Paid 

9/26/2017 8/13/17- Courthouse Previous:21104 $50.12 
9/13/17 Present:27109 

Grand Total: $50.12 



Coke County, Texas 

Utility Payments 

SEPTEMBER 2017: 

West Texas Utilities: 

Date Paid Service Date Location Usage kWh Amount Paid 

9/26/2017 8/8/2017- Robert Lee 102 kWh $29.28 

9/7/2017 Park 

Grand Total: $29.28 

Concho Valley Electric: 

Date Paid Service Date Location Usage kWh Amount Paid 

9/26/2017 8/5/2017- Airport lights, 17kWh $34.14 

9/5/2017 100 Airport rd. 

9/26/2017 8/5/2017- Sheriff radio 2160 kWh $252.77 

9/5/2017 tower, Sanco rd. 

Grand Total: $286.91 



SEPTEMBER 2017: 

Water Utilities: 

City of Bronte, TX: 

Coke County, Texas 

Utility Payments 

Date Paid Service Dates Location Usage Amount Paid 

9/12/2017 8/1-9/1/2017 Br. Park & Pool 30,000 $255.00 
(AFTER CITY 
CREDIT OF 
$99.00 PER 
COUNTY/CITY 
INTER LOCAL 
AGREEMENT) 

9/12/2017 8/1-9/1/2017 Ratliff Bldg. 1,000 $78.50 

9/12/2017 8/1-9/1/2017 Sr. Citizen Bldg. 1,000 $60.50 

9/12/2017 8/1-9/1/2017 Baseball Field 12,000 $230.00 

9/12/2017 8/1-9/1/2017 Precinct 2 1,000 $29.00 

Grand Total: $653.00 



Coke County, Texas 

Utility Payments (cont) 

SEPTEMBER 2017: 

Water Utilities: 

City of Robert Lee, TX: 

Date Paid Service Dates Location Usage Amount Paid 

9/12/2017 7 /13-8/14/2017 Library 0 $88.92 

9/12/2017 7 /19-8/16/2017 Pool 54,000 $339.04 
(AFTER CITY 

CREDIT OF 
$183.36 PER 
COUNTY/CITY 
INTER LOCAL 
AGREEMENT) 

9/12/2017 7 /19-8/16/2017 Courthouse 9,000 $263.72 

9/12/2017 7 /13-8/14/2017 Show Barn 7,000 $154.16 

9/12/2017 7 /13-8/14/2017 Ball Park 1,000 $62.09 

Grand Total: $907.93 




